Oil & Gas Catalogue
[2019]
www.maxquip.ca | 1.866.629.7847
G
AU
G
ES
 &
 D
IA
LS
WWW.MAXQUIP.CA   •    WINNIPEG 1.844.278.5771                                                  OAKVILLE 1.800.801.8512   •   MONTREAL 1.877.629.7847
21
Magnetel™ liquid level gauges are designed for centerline mounting or top mounting on bulk-storage tanks, centerline mounting on bobtails or trans-
ports. Angle mounting is optional at extra cost. The materials used in construction are carefully selected for compatibility with the liquid to be gauged, so,
you can expect the unit to provide many years of trouble-free service. Magnetel™ gauges are operated by liquid displacement of a float bulb attached to a
counter-balanced float arm. The counterbalance has been adjusted so the float will be half-submerged in tank’s liquid.
Magnetel Ordering Instructions
When ordering Magnetel gauges please specify application, LPG, NH3 or
CO2 service and Tank diameter. For CO2 service applications please specify
inches of tank insulation. Typically this will be either 4 or 6 inches.
Magnetel Gauges are available for tank diameters from 90” through 180”.
Part Number Description
Stock Sizes
ROC C6342-00011-108 Magnetel 108” Dia LPG/NH3 8” Dial
ROC C6342-00011-118 Magnetel 118” Dia LPG/NH3 8” Dial
ROC C6342-00011-129 Magnetel 129” Dia LPG/NH3 8” Dial
ROC C6342-00011-136 Magnetel 136” Dia LPG/NH3 8” Dial
ROC C6342-00011-140 Magnetel 140” Dia LPG/NH3 8” Dial
ROC C6342-00011-142 Magnetel 142” Dia LPG/NH3 8” Dial
Magnetel Rough Rider Transport Gauges
Part Number Description
Stock Sizes
ROC CM6339-00011-66 Rough Rider 66” Dia LPG/NH3 4” Dial
ROC CM6339-00011-72 Rough Rider 72” Dia LPG/NH3 4” Dial
ROC CM6339-00011-76 Rough Rider 76” Dia LPG/NH3 4” Dial
ROC CM6339-00011-79 Rough Rider 79” Dia LPG/NH3 4” Dial
ROC CM6339-00011-84 Rough Rider 84” Dia LPG/NH3 4” Dial
ROC CM6339-00011-90 Rough Rider 90” Dia LPG/NH3 4” Dial
ROC CM6339-00011-94 Rough Rider 94” Dia LPG/NH3 4” Dial
ROC CM6339-00011-96 Rough Rider 96” Dia LPG/NH3 4” Dial
ROC CM6339-00011-98 Rough Rider 98” Dia LPG/NH3 4” Dial
C6342 Series Magnetel Storage Gauge with 8” Dial
CM6339 Series Magnetel Rough Rider with 4” Dial
The Magnetel™ Rough Rider™ gauges are to be installed in the side or end of mobile tanks at the centerline. They are equipped with an exclusive spring
controlled shock absorber on the float arm which substantially reduces the stress that quickly destroys conventional gauges. Angle mounting gauges are